Vine card

SPIRITS 0,05/

Sljivovica - Plum brandy
Kajsijevaca — Apricot brandy
Viljamovka — Pear brandy
Lozovaca — Vine brandy
Stomaklija

Brandy

Quince brandy

Vodka

Whisky

Rum

Vermouth

Campari

Yellow Wasp

Pelinkovac

Brandy
BEER'S

Jelen 0,5
Beck's 0,5
Beck's 0,33
Jelen draft 0,3

Jelen draft 0,5

100

200

200

150

120

120

200

120

250

120

120

250

200

150

120

150

200

200

100

150

NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
Orange juice

Thick peach

Apple juice

Blueberry

Coca-cola

Biter lemon

Lemonade

Non carbonated water 0,33
Mineral water 0,33

Mineral water 1l

Non carbonated water 0,75
TABLE WINES

Smederevka Tikvesh 1l

Montenegrin Vranac 1l

Homemade wine 1l
BOTTLES 0,71
Chardonnay Kovacevi¢
Triumph Oplenac
Sauvignon Rubin
Tikve$ Alexandria

Muscat Ottonel (Vrsac)

100

100

100

100

120

120

150

80

80

150

150

800

800

800

1.800

2.500

1.200

1.000

1.000



Black Niksi¢ko 0,33 200 Cabernet Radovanovic 1.800

Montenegrin Vranac 1.200
Vranac pro corde 1.500
HOT DRINKS Dessert wine 1.200
Black coffee 100 Wine bottles 0,2 350
Nescafe 150 Champagne 800
Tea 100
Mulled Wine 150

Boiled rakija 150



